NINGBO BEILUN MEANK MAGNETICS CO.,LTD
Website: www.magnetic-holders.com E-mail: sales@magnetic-holders.com
NINGBO BEILUN MEANK MAGNETICS CO.,LTD
Website: www.magnetic-holders.com E-mail: sales@magnetic-holders.com
Size specification of ferrite shallow pot magnet with cylindrical mounting hole:
Items Code D(mm) H(mm) d1(mm) d2(mm) Force(N) Weight(g)
FERRITE-B50 50(+0.2/-0.1) 10(+0.5/-0.2) 8.5(+0.2/-0.2) 22 180 85
FERRITE-B57 57(+0.2/-0.1) 11(+0.5/-0.2) 6.5(+0.2/-0.2) 24 230 130
FERRITE-B63 63(+0.3/-0.1) 14(+0.5/-0.2) 6.5(+0.2/-0.2) 24 290 197
FERRITE-B80 80(+0.3/-0.1) 10(+0.5/-0.2) 6.4(+0.2/-0.2) 32 450 235
FERRITE-B80-1 80(+0.3/-0.1) 18(+0.5/-0.2) 6.5(+0.2/-0.2) 11.5 540 458
FERRITE-B83 83(+0.3/-0.1) 18(+0.5/-0.2) 10.5(+0.2/-0.2) 32 600 444
FERRITE-B100 100(+0.5/-0.1) 22(+0.5/-0.2) 10.5(+0.2/-0.2) 34 680 815